THE DATASHEET OF
TIM 2-4813SM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DC/DC Medical Converter TIM 2SM Series, 2 Watt
• Compact SMD-16-package
• I/O isolation 5000 VAC rated for 250
VAC working voltage
• Certification according to IEC/EN/ES

management file.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TIM 2-0910SM
4.5 - 12 VDC
(9 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 600 mA 75 %
TIM 2-0911SM 5 VDC 400 mA 78 %
TIM 2-0919SM 9 VDC 222 mA 78 %
TIM 2-0912SM 12 VDC 167 mA 82 %
TIM 2-0913SM 15 VDC 134 mA 82 %
TIM 2-0915SM 24 VDC 83 mA 82 %
TIM 2-0922SM +12 VDC 83 mA –12 VDC 83 mA 82 %
TIM 2-0923SM +15 VDC 67 mA –15 VDC 67 mA 80 %
TIM 2-1210SM
9 - 18 VDC
(12 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 600 mA 76 %